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STEP 3 FINISH
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Pin No.| NAME

C1 VCC

c2 RST

C3 CLK

c5 GND

cé VPP

c7 1/0

REV. | QTY ECN. NO.

APR. DATE

NOTES:
1.MATERIAL:
1—1 HOUSING:THERMOPLASTIC,UL94 V—0. COLOR:BLACK
1-2 SHELL:STAINLESS STEEL T=0.20mm
1-3 CONTACT:COPPER ALLOY T=0.15mm
2.FINISH:
2—1 CONTACT: 1U" AU MIN. ON CONTACT AREA
GOLD FLASH ON SOLD AREA
50u”" NI MIN. UNDERPLATING OVER ALL

2-9.25

0.70

RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT TOP VIEW (TOLERANCE:+0.05)
RECOMMENDED MATAL MASK T=0.12mm

SMT SOLDER AREA

REZY N PATTERN AND VIA HOLE IN HTIS AREA

DIMENSION IN mm

TOLERANCE UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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